48
M
Ø
Ø
D1
Ø
D2
Ø

•  Standard tolerance class according to ISO 7
Dimensional drawings
Order key
  211   1XX   XXXX
Diameter
2 = 12 mm
3 = 16 mm
4 = 25 mm
5 = 20 mm
Lengths
e.g. 045 = 452 mm
  086 = 868 mm
   305 = 3052 mm
 (shortened by the last digit)
Spindle gradient
2 = 2.5 mm (only for Ø 12.16 mm)
3 = 4 mm (only for Ø 16 mm)
4 = 5 mm
5 = 10 mm (not with Ø 12 mm)
6 = 20 mm (not with Ø 12 mm)
End machining
0  = unprocessed
1  = one-sided processing
2  =  two-sided processing
 (only for Ø 12, 25 mm)
5  =  two-sided processing
 (only for Ø 16, 20 mm)
suitable for all feeds